O’Fallon CRICKET LEAGUE

Date – 06/06/2010 (14-over match)
Result: Sixers (Winners)
Toss: Felcons
Umpires: 
Man of the Match: Sudeep
1st Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Shashi
	Out
	7
	
	

	2
	Sushil
	Out
	9
	
	

	3
	Kiran
	Out
	18
	
	

	4
	Sudhakar
	Out
	9
	
	

	5
	Rakesh
	Out
	18
	
	

	6
	Ramesh
	Out
	1
	
	

	7
	Chandu
	Out
	3
	
	

	8
	Vijay
	Out
	4
	
	

	9
	Pandey
	Not Out
	DNB
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras 10
	
	
	
	

	
	Total  79
	14 overs
	
	
	


 Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Mohan
	4
	0
	23
	1

	2
	Ravi
	3
	0
	14
	1

	3
	Vinay
	4
	0
	14
	1

	4
	Suren
	3
	0
	14
	2

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


2nd Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Sudeep
	Not out
	50
	
	

	2
	Raj
	Out
	19
	
	

	3
	Subhash
	Out
	01
	
	

	4
	Vishnu
	Not Out
	04
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras 6
	
	
	
	

	
	Total  80
	
	
	
	


Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Chandu
	4
	0
	8
	0

	2
	Shashi
	1
	0
	8
	0

	3
	Kiran
	1
	0
	12
	0

	4
	Ramesh
	4
	0
	15
	0

	5
	Pandey
	3
	0
	17
	2

	6
	Rakesh
	1
	0
	20
	0

	7
	
	
	
	
	


